Individual Best Times (All Time)

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.43
59.45
59.93
59.97
59.99

1:00.02
1:00.18
1:00.28
1:00.43
1:00.44
1:00.45
1:00.48
1:00.66
1:00.67
1:01.62
1:01.87
1:02.00
1:02.16
1:02.68
1:02.70
1:03.23
1:03.93
1:04.17
1:04.86
1:06.18

1:06.39

4.n0 AN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

604
603
589
588
587
586
582
579
574
574
574
573
568
568
542
535
532
528
515
514
501
485
480
465
437
433

Round

m I m I I I T I T

I

I I T I T I I m I ™

Date

27/07/21
19/10/19
20/10/18
19/10/19
23/06/21
21/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
27/10/21
09/12/18
03/02/18
10/11/21
20/10/18
03/02/18
04/02/17
25/06/17
08/10/17
04/02/17
25/09/18
1911117
20/11/16
26/06/16
02/10/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15

10T

Meet

Stockport Metro

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

North West Arena Premier Division A Final
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Cheshire County Championships

Inter Association

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

Pathavlims Maton A 0 P Aucda Oloack Nanvan LY P

Venue

Life Leisure Grand C
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Harvey Hadden
Life Leisure
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Palatine LC
Macclesfield
Stockport
Nottingham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport
Wigan
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Wigan

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stockport Mo 0
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 0
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 2
Warrington W 2

3
Cheshire 2
Warrington W 2
Stockport Mo 4
Stockport Mo 2
Warrington W 2

3

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

3

ATt

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



(VRS
1:07.57
1:08.81
1:09.53
1:10.04
1:11.03

1:11.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.02
1:00.48
1:00.28
1:00.18
1:00.43

59.43

59.99

59.45

59.97
1:00.44
1:00.66

59.93
1:02.68
1:00.45
1:00.67
1:02.70
1:02.00
1:01.87
1:01.62
1:02.16
1:03.23
1:04.17
1:03.93
1:06.18
1:04.86
1:06.39
1:07.57
1:08.81
1:06.92
1:09.53
1:11.03
1:10.04
1:11.97

Copyright 2024

411
389
377
369
354
340

WA Pts

586
573
579
582
574
604
587
603
588
574
568
589
515
574
568
514
532
535
542
528
501
480
485
437
465
433
411
389
423
377
354
369
340

I m I I

Round

I I T I m I I

m I I m m I I T r T m I T I I mMm I IT mMm m I ™

I

10/U/1/10
04/10/15
27/09/15
18/04/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
19/07/14

Date

21/11/21
10/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
27/10/21
27/07/21
23/06/21
19/10/19
19/10/19
09/12/18
20/10/18
20/10/18
25/09/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
19111117
08/10/17
25/06/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
20/11/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
27/09/15
18/07/15
18/04/15
07/02/15
07/02/15
19/07/14

NUUIEITIENT IVIEUU A & D GIAUE D1UIL LUUISE IVIEEL
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Stockport Metro

Stockport Metro

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A Final

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Stockport Metro November Meet 2017

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs
Inter Association

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

Qolieneiu
Birkenhead
Warrington
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Sheffield

Venue

Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester

Stockport

Life Leisure Grand C

Life Leisure
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Palatine LC
Nottingham
Nottingham
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Sheffield
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Warrington
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Wigan
Birkenhead
Warrington
Sheffield
Huyton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Sheffield

walninyor vv

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Cheshire

Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Pag§2/2

2
4

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



