## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Martha Hurst - (871922) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
59.43	604	Н	27/07/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
59.45	603	F	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
59.93	589	Н	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Stockport Mo	2
59.97	588	Н	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
59.99	587	Н	23/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
1:00.02	586	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.18	582	Н	07/11/21	NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.28	579	F	07/11/21	NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.43	574	Н	27/10/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:00.44	574	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Stockport Mo	3
1:00.45	574	F	03/02/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.48	573	Н	10/11/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:00.66	568	F	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.67	568	Н	03/02/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:01.62	542	F	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:01.87	535	Н	25/06/17	Inter Association	Blackpool		3
1:02.00	532	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Cheshire	2
1:02.16	528	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:02.68	515	Н	25/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:02.70	514	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
1:03.23	501	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	2
1:03.93	485	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:04.17	480	F	02/10/16	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:04.86	465	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:06.18	437	F	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:06.39	433	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
right 202	400	ш	10/07/15	Datharham Matra A O D Orada Chart Cauraa Maat	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

Daga 2 / 2							
Page 2 / 2	vvarmigton vv	эпешеш	nutrierriam inietro a a di drade short course inieet	10/1//10	П	420	1.00.52
2	Warrington W	Birkenhead	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	04/10/15	F	411	1:07.57
4		Warrington	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	27/09/15	F	389	1:08.81
2	Warrington W	Huyton	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	18/04/15	Н	377	1:09.53
2	Warrington W	Macclesfield	Cheshire County Championships 2015	07/02/15	Н	369	1:10.04
2	Warrington W	Macclesfield	Cheshire County Championships 2015	07/02/15	F	354	1:11.03
3	Warrington W	Sheffield	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	19/07/14	Н	340	1:11.97

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.02	586	Н	21/11/21	Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.48	573	Н	10/11/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:00.28	579	F	07/11/21	NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.18	582	Н	07/11/21	NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)	Manchester	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.43	574	Н	27/10/21	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
59.43	604	Н	27/07/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure Grand C	Stockport Mo	0
59.99	587	Н	23/06/21	Stockport Metro	Life Leisure	Stockport Mo	0
59.45	603	F	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
59.97	588	Н	19/10/19	Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet	Harvey Hadden	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.44	574	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Stockport Mo	3
1:00.66	568	F	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Stockport Mo	2
59.93	589	Н	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Stockport Mo	2
1:02.68	515	Н	25/09/18	Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
1:00.45	574	F	03/02/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:00.67	568	Н	03/02/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
1:02.70	514	Н	19/11/17	Stockport Metro November Meet 2017	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
1:02.00	532	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	Cheshire	2
1:01.87	535	Н	25/06/17	Inter Association	Blackpool		3
1:01.62	542	F	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:02.16	528	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:03.23	501	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	2
1:04.17	480	F	02/10/16	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:03.93	485	Н	26/06/16	Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:06.18	437	F	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:04.86	465	Н	06/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:06.39	433	Н	22/11/15	Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association	Wigan		3
1:07.57	411	F	04/10/15	Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
1:08.81	389	F	27/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:06.92	423	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:09.53	377	Н	18/04/15	Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala	Huyton	Warrington W	2
1:11.03	354	F	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:10.04	369	Н	07/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:11.97	340	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS